Position

District Attorney

Assistant District Attorney

DA Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Da Investigator Il - Welfare Fra

Da Investigator I

Deputy District Attorney |

Deputy District Attorney |

Account Clerk Il

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

District
Attorney/District
Attorney

Total Wages

$211,189

$117,636

$104,208

$103,542

$97,483

$97,174

$71,238

$64,868

$45,977

$42,386

$33,406

$23,286

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,101

$26,071

$19,552

$25,007

$33,445

$35.658

$12,764

$12,269

$3,527

$3,887

$4,815

$1,852



