Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$211,189	\$30,101
Assistant District Attorney		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$117,636	\$26,071
DA Investigator II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$104,208	\$19,552
Deputy District Attorney III		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$103,542	\$25,007
Da Investigator II - Welfare Fra		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$97,483	\$33,445
Da Investigator II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$97,174	\$35,658
Deputy District Attorney I		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$71,238	\$12,764
Deputy District Attorney I		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$64,868	\$12,269
Account Clerk II		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$45,977	\$3,527
Office Assistant III		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$42,386	\$3,887
Office Assistant I		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$33,406	\$4,815
Office Assistant I		San Benito County	District Attorney/District Attorney	\$23,286	\$1,852